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Date Day Time Event Location Boat Drive Organizer 

7/20/22 Wed Day Event Pinckney - raft up X Van 
Schwiebert

8/3-5/22 Wed/Fri Multi-Day Event (2 nights) dock 
party, shore explore, dinner out

Beaufort 
Downtown 

X X Bill Peery/Van 
Schwiebert

9/7/22 Wed Excursion on a Shrimp Boat; 
Participant’s option for dinner at 
Quarter Deck

Local X Ralph Noonan

9/15/22 Thurs 5-8 PM General Meeting and Speaker, 
Paul Golden, Coast Guard 
Auxiliary, “Ten Small Ships 
Saved the Country: A Routine 
Day for the Coast Guard”. Light 
meal

Plantation House Sandy Silber

10/20/22 Thurs 5-8 PM Dinner Meeting with Speaker, 
Mike Overton, CEO Outside 
Brands, The Smell of My 
Childhood. Discovering the 
nature, history, and culture of 
the Lowcountry

Plantation House Sandy Silber

11/2-5/22
 Wed-Sat Overnight Event (multiple 
nights en route) dock party, 
dinner out

Jekyll Island X X Bill Peery/Van 
Schwiebert

11/17/22 Thurs 5-8 PM General Meeting, Speaker: 
Alan Reece, GM of Shore 
Beach Service – Hilton Head 
Island Beach Patrol 

Food: Soups, salads, desserts

Plantation House Sandy Silber

12/15/22 Thurs 4-7 PM Holiday Gathering Spring Lake 
Fire Pit for all HHP Residents

Spring Lake 
Pavilion

Suzy 
Makalous

1/19/23 Thurs 5:30-8 
PM

General Meeting; Speaker: 
Elizabeth Greenberg, Director 
of Exhibitions for Coastal 
Discovery Museum; Santa 
Elena — Europe’s First Capital 
in North America

Food: Pizza, salad, dessert

Plantation House Sandy Silber

2/16/23 Thurs 5:30-8 
PM

Dinner Meeting

Chili & Other Foods Cook Off & 
Trivia Night

Plantation House Bev Silber 
Rogers

3/1/23 Wed Day Event Beaufort 
Community Dock, 
lunch at Panini’s 
on the Waterfront

X X Jim Mahoney, 
Fleet 
Lieutenant

3/16/23 Thurs 5:30-8 
PM

General Meeting with Speaker 
Dr. Michael Williamson — Right 
Whales-Our Coastal Visitors) 
St. Patrick’s Day Theme 

Food: Irish fare

Plantation House Sandy Silber

3/21/23 Tues 1-4 PM Tour of Waddell Mariculture 
Research and Discovery 
Center (Tour 1:30-3:00 PM)

Bluffton, SC X Barry Silber

3/29-4/2/23 
 Wed - ?? Overnight Event (multiple 
nights en route)

TBD X Bill Peery/Van 
Schwiebert



4/20/23 Thurs 5:30-8 
PM

Dinner Meeting 

Theme: Nautical Night 

Freedom Boat Club Information 

Nautical-related activities

Food: Oyster Roast & Chicken 
Dinner catered by Sea Eagle 
Market

Spring Lake 
Pavilion

Sandy Silber, 
Carl Bryant

4/22/23 Sat Marine Air Base Air Show Drive or Boat and 
Anchor off to view

X X Mike Emery

5/03/23 Wed Day Event (Lunch ashore 
location TBD)

Bluffton Old Town 
Dock

X X Mike Emery

5/13/23 Sat 1:30-6:
00 PM

Blessing of the Fleet 

Dock Party

Skull Creek 
Marina

X X Bill Knight, 
Sebastian 
DeAngelis

5/18/23 Thur 4-8 PM Salty Dog Happy Hour Cruise  Salty Dog Marina Suzy 
Makalous

6/7/23 Wed 11 
AM-4 
PM

Day Event, Boat to Palmetto 
Bay Marina, lunch at Black 
Marlin

Broad Creek X X Scott Mueller/
Carl Bryant

6/21-25/23
 Wed-Sun Overnight Dataw Island X X Bill Peery, Van 
Schwiebert, 
Social Member 
as Shore Lead

7/5/23 Wed TBD Day Event Pinckney Island/
Mackay Creek 
(someplace cool)

X TBD

7/??/23

[tide 
dependent]

Wed 10 AM 
– 3 PM

Day Event With Picnic Chechessee River 
Sandbar

X Carl Bryant

8/9/23 Wed 10 AM 
– 3 PM

Day Event: Pop Up TBD X TBD

9/6/23 Wed Fishing Event TBD X TBD

9/14/23 Thurs 5:30-8 
PM

General Meeting with Speaker 
and Meal

Social 
Committee

10/4/23 Wed Day Event Daufuskie Trip And 
Tour (own boat or 
ferry)

X X TBD

10/17/23 Thurs 5:30-8 
PM

General Meeting with Dinner Plantation House Social 
Committee

11/1/23 Wed Day Event Charleston Or 
Savannah 
Aquarium

X TBD

11/16/23 Thurs 5:30-8 
PM

General Meeting Plantation House Social 
Committee

12/14/23 Thurs 4-7 PM Holiday Gathering at the Spring 
Lake Fire Pit for all HHP 
residents

Spring Lake 
Pavilion

Social 
Committee
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General meetings 3rd Thursday; Boating events:  Day Cruise 1st Wednesday (March – November). If  bad weather or adverse conditions, 2d Wednesday

1/16/24 Tues 5:30 – 
9:00 
PM

Change of Watch Country Club of 
Hilton Head

Ralph and 
Laura Noonan

2/15/24 Thurs 5:30-8 
PM

Dinner Meeting Social 
Committee

3/6/24 Wed 4-8 PM Day Event Happy Hour Pine Island or 
Islanders Beach

Social 
Committee

3/21/24 Thurs 5:30-8 
PM

General Meeting, Speaker & 
Meal

Social 
Committee

4/4-9/24 Thurs/
Wed

Multi-day Event Sapelo Island X X Bill Peery, Van 
Schwiebert, 
Social Member 
as Shore Lead

4/18/24 Thurs 5:30-8 
PM

Dinner Meeting Social 
Committee

5/1/24 Wed Day Event TBD Boating 
Committee

5/11/24 Sat Blessing of the Fleet Skull Creek 
Marina

Sebastian 
DeAngelis

2022- 2024 HHPYC  Calendar of  Events


